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Criteria 

Name of the Institution : Lalit Narayan Mithila University 

Place : Kameshwaranagar, Darbhanga, Bihar 

1. Curricular Aspects 

II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

IlI. Research, Consultancy and Extension 

Quality Profile 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

V. Student Support and Progression 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 

VII. Inn0vations and Best Practices 

Grade = 

Date: une 25. 2015 

B 

Institutional CGPA =...i? 

7 

NAAC 

Z(Cr WGP 

7 

7 

EW; 

Weightage 
(W) 

150 

200 

250 

Total Ew, = 1000 

100 

100 

100 

100 

2460 

1000 

7 

Criterion-wise 
Weighted 

Grade Point 
(Cr WGP) 

380 

Descriptor 

520 

630 

250 

260 

220 

200 

CWGP)= 2460 

2.46 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP, /W) 

GOOD 

" This certfication is valid for a per:od of Frre vears with effect from June 25, 2015 
An instttional CGPA on fo int Kile in the range of 3.0l -4.00 denotes A gade 

Ve Good -30 denotes B grde iGood 15l -220 denotes C grade (Satistzctory 

2.53 

2.60 

2.52 

2.50 

2.60 

2.20 

2.00 

Director 
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